NDR-75 NDR-120 NDR-240 NDR-480
DIN Series 7 5 ~ 4 8 0 W  S l i m  a n d  E c o n o m i c a l
Features
• Universa l  AC inpu t  /  Fu l l  range
• Bui l t - in  ac t i ve  PFC func t ion(NDR-240/480)
• High e f f i c iency  up  to  93%
• Pro tec t ions :   Shor t  c i rcu i t  /  Over load  /
Over  vo l tage  /  Over  tempera tu re
• Cool ing  by  f ree  a i r  convec t ion
• Can be  ins ta l led  on  DIN ra i l  TS-35  /  7 .5  o r  15
• UL508 ( indus t r ia l  con t ro l  equ ipment )  l i s ted
• EN61000-6-2 (EN50082-2) industr ial  immunity level
• 100% fu l l  l oad  burn- in  tes t
• Low cos t
• 3 years  war ran ty
General Specification (Please refer to www.meanwell.com for detail spec.)
Model  No. NDR-75 NDR-120 NDR-240 NDR-480
AC input  vol tage range 90~264VAC;  127~370VDC
AC inrush current  (max. ) Cold  s ta r t ,  35A a t  230VAC
DC adjustment  range 12V:  12~14V,  24V:  24~28V,  48V:  48~55V
Over load
protect ion
Range 105%~130%
Type Constan t  cur ren t  l im i t ing ,  au to - recovery
Cons tan t  cur ren t  l im i t ing ,  shu t  o f f
a f te r  3  sec . ,  re -power  on  to  recover
Over  vol tage
protect ion
Range 12V:  14~17V,  24V:  29~33V,  48V:  56~65V
Type Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  re -power  on  to  recover
Over  temperature  protect ion Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  re -power  on  to  recover Shut  down o /p  vo l tage ,  au to - recovery
Withstand vol tage I /P -O/P:  3kVAC,  I /P-FG:  2kVAC,  O/P-FG:  0 .5kVAC
Working temperature -20~+70°C ( re fe r  to  ou tpu t  dera t ing  curve)
Safety  s tandards UL508,  TUV EN60950-1  approved
EMC standards EN55022 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  EN61000-6-2(EN50082-2) ,  EN61204-3
Connect ion (screw DIN terminal ) I/P: 3 poles, O/P: 4 poles
Dimension (WxHxD)(mm) 32x  125.2x  102 40x  125.2x  113.5 63x 125.2x 113.5 85.5x 125.2x 128.5
Case No. 221B 992D 979C 984D
Packing 28pcs  /  15 .3kg 20pcs  /  13kg 12pcs  /  13kg 8pcs  /  15 .4kg
NDR-75 Series NDR-240 Series
NDR-120 Series NDR-480 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-75-12 12V, 0~6.3A ±2.0% 100mV 85.5%
NDR-75-24 24V, 0~3.2A ±1.0% 150mV 88.0%
NDR-75-48 48V, 0~1.6A ±1.0% 240mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-240-24 24V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 88%
NDR-240-48 48V, 0~5A ±1.0% 150mV 89%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-120-12 12V, 0~10A ±2.0% 100mV 85.5%
NDR-120-24 24V, 0~5A ±1.0% 120mV 88.0%
NDR-120-48 48V, 0~2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-480-24 24V, 0~20A ±1.0% 150mV 93%
NDR-480-48 48V, 0~10A ±1.0% 150mV 93%
NEWNEW
NEW NEW
AS7
Prostokąt
AS7
Prostokąt
AS7
Pisanie tekstu
Pobrano z: https://sterowniki-plc.net/zasilacz-ndr-120-48-na-szyne-mean-well-120w-230vac-48vdc
AS7
Prostokąt